PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Linear Wet Location
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
The 1-piece housing is made of durable composite material with
1/2” entry points on both ends. The poured gasket provides a

6.77"2.236"
100.00"
ORDERING INFORMATION
ILW 48LED 4 D PG
PRODUCT
SERIES WATTAGE FIXTURE
LENGTH
BODY
STYLE
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILW = LED Linear
Wet Location
25LED = 25 System Watts1
30LED = 30 System Watts2
48LED = 48 System Watts2
76LED = 76 System Watts3
98LED = 98 System Watts3
12 Feet only
24 Feet only
38 Feet only
2 = 2 Feet
4 = 4 Feet
8 = 8 Feet
D = Narrow
Body
Blank = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
EB = Emergency Back-Up
L = SS Latches
4 = 480V Driver
CL = Clear Lens
M = Motion (120/277)
PG = Parking Garage1
*x = 3 for 3’ Cord; 6 for 6’ cord, 10 for 10’ cord; and 20 for 20’ cord lengths
148 Watt only
PERFORMANCE DATA
Unit
Fixture
Length
CRI
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
ILW25LED 2′ 80 4455 142 4455 142 4624 144 32 70W MH
ILW30LED 4′ 80 4270 144 4270 144 4307 143 30 2L T5 FL
ILW48LED 4′ 80 7093 149 7047 147 7047 147 48 4L T8 FL
ILW76LED 8′ 80 11581 154 11506 153 11506 153 75 4L T5 FL
ILW98LED 8′ 80 14067 150 13976 149 13976 149 94 4L T5 FL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
Wet Location
2′ | 4′ | 8′ Narrow Body
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION